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Pickup International BV
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LETTERING

Nº   
120#0010 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 477 10 mm 3 
120#1010 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 396 10 mm 3
120#0020 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 261 20 mm 3
120#1020 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 147 20 mm 3
120#0030 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 234 30 mm 3
120#1030 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern  96 30 mm 3
120#0040 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 151 40 mm 3
120#1040 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern  52 40 mm 3
120#0050 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 152 50 mm 3 
120#1050 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern  85 50 mm 3 
120#0060 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 141 60 mm 3 
120#1060 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern  70 60 mm 3 

ASSORTI

HELVETICA

Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

2

5

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

Blauw Glans - Bleu Brillant - Blue Gloss - Blau Glänzend

AAAAAA10 mm

20 mm

30 mm

40 mm

50 mm

60 mm
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LETTERING

Nº   
121#2008 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern 251   8 mm 3 
121#0015 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 168 15 mm 3 
121#1015 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 230 15 mm 3 
121#0025 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben  76 25 mm 3  
121#1025 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 111 25 mm 3 

Nº   
015#2016 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern

Kapitaal & onderkast - Majuscule & Minuscule - Uppercase & Lowercase - 
Gross- & Kleinbuchstaben

200 16 mm 3 

ASSORTI

ASSORTI

COOPER BLACK

SCRIPT

Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Goud Glans - Or Brillant - Gold Gloss - Gold Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

0

1

1

2

9

8

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

AAA

Zilver Glans - Argent Brillant - Silver Gloss - Silber Glänzend

8 mm

15 mm

25 mm

16 mm

AAaa
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LETTERING

Nº   
122#2008 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern 396   8 mm 3 
122#0015 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 280 15 mm 3 
122#1015 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 284 15 mm 3 
122#0025 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 106 25 mm 3 
122#1025 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 133 25 mm 3 

ASSORTI

VIVACE

8 mm

15 mm

25 mm

Goud Glans - Or Brillant - Gold Gloss - Gold Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

9

8

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

Zilver Glans - Argent Brillant - Silver Gloss - Silber Glänzend
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LETTERING

Nº   
013#2005 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern 1.023   5 mm 3 
013#2008 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern    466   8 mm 3 
013#0012 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben    203 12 mm 3 
013#1012 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern    216 12 mm 3 
013#0020 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben    172 20 mm 3 
013#1020 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern    212 20 mm 3 
013#0030 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben    238 30 mm 3 
013#1030 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern    204 30 mm 3 
013#0047 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben    304 47 mm 3 
013#1047 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern    368 47 mm 3 
013#0075 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben    194 75 mm 3 
013#1075 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern    194 75 mm 3 

ASSORTI

LARGO

5 mm
8 mm
12,5 mm

20 mm

30 mm

47 mm

47 mm

AAAAAAA
Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

2

5

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

Blauw Glans - Bleu Brillant - Blue Gloss - Blau Glänzend
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LETTERING

Nº   
12380210 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern 224 10 mm 3
12380218 Letters & Cijfers - Lettres & Chiff res - Letters & Numbers - Buchstaben & Ziff ern 130 18 mm 3
12380050 Letters - Lettres - Letters - Buchstaben 62 50 mm 3
12380150 Cijfers - Chiff res - Numbers - Ziff ern 35 50 mm 3

ASSORTI

CLEAR FACE

10 mm

18 mm

25 mm

HHH 2 2 2
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LETTERING

Nº    

312#2040# 1   40 mm 10 
312#2060# 1   60 mm 10 
312#2080# 1   80 mm 10 
312#2100# 1 100 mm 10 

Nº    

312#2080PIJL 1   80 mm 10 

HELVETICA - MONO

PIJLSYMBOOL - MONO

Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

2.  Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

1.  Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

2

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

0.  Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt



Losse cijfers en letters, per stuk verpakt met EAN-code, leverbaar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Gespatiëerd, gestanst tot op het schutblad
Chiffres et lettres individuelles, emballé à la pièce avec code EAN, disponible en 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Pré-espacé, détouré jusqu’au support
Single numbers and letters, packed per piece with EAN-code, available in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Pre-spaced, diecut on a support
Ziffern und Buchstaben, pro Stück verpackt mit EAN-Nummer, lieferbar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Spationiert, gestanzt bis auf das Trägerblatt
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LETTERING

Nº    

310#2060# 1   60 mm 10 
310#2090# 1   90 mm 10 
310#2120# 1 120 mm 10 
310#2150# 1 150 mm 10 
310#2200# 1 200 mm 10

NOBEL - MONO

Nº    

312#2080TEL 1   63 x 96 mm 10 

TELEFOONSYMBOOL - MONO

Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

2

Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

2.  Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

1.  Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0.  Zwart Mat - Noir Mat - Black Matt - Schwarz Matt

Losse cijfers en letters, per stuk verpakt met EAN-code, leverbaar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z
Chiffres et lettres individuelles, emballé à la pièce avec code EAN, disponible en 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z
Single numbers and letters, packed per piece with EAN-code, available in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z
Ziffern und Buchstaben, pro Stück verpackt mit EAN-Nummer, lieferbar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z
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LETTERING

Nº    

313#2040# 1 40 mm 10 
313#2060# 1 60 mm 10 
313#2080# 1 80 mm 10 

COOPER BLACK - MONO

Rood Glans - Rouge Brillant - Red Gloss - Rot Glänzend

Wit Mat - Blanc Mat - White Matt - Weiss Matt

0

1

2

Zwart Mat - oir Mat - Black Matt - NSchwarz Matt

Losse cijfers en letters, per stuk verpakt met EAN-code, leverbaar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Doorgestanst
Chiffres et lettres individuelles, emballé à la pièce avec code EAN, disponible en 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Détouré
Single numbers and letters, packed per piece with EAN-code, available in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Diecut
Ziffern und Buchstaben, pro Stück verpackt mit EAN-Nummer, lieferbar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m Z en @  €  ;  &. Gestanzt
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LETTERING
NOBEL - MONO BORDJES

Nº      

35022060# Rood & Wit - Red & White - Rouge & Blanc - Rot & Weiss 1 60 mm 5 
35022090# Rood & Wit - Red & White - Rouge & Blanc - Rot & Weiss 1 90 mm 5 
35025060# Blauw & Wit - Blue & White - Bleu & Blanc - Blau & Weiss 1 60 mm 5 
35025090# Blauw & Wit - Blue & White - Bleu & Blanc - Blau & Weiss 1 90 mm 5 

Nº    

3607#0060# 1 60 mm 10 
3607#0090# 1 90 mm 10 

MNO

BRIEVENBUSCIJFERS/LETTERS - MONO

Rood & wit glans - Rouge & blanc brillant - Red & white gloss - Rot & weiss glänzend2

1

5

3

Blauw & wit glans - Bleu & blanc brillant - Blue & white gloss - Blau & weiss glänzend

Grijs - Gris - Grey - Grau

Licht grijs - Gris clair - Light grey - Hellgrau

Nobel, Losse cijfers, zelfklevend kunststof, per stuk verpakt met EAN-code, leverbaar in 0 t/m 9 en blanco
Nobel, Chiffres individuelles, PVC adhésif, emb. à la pièce avec code EAN, disponible en 0 t/m 9 et blanco
Nobel, Single numbers, self-adhesive PVC, packed per piece with EAN-code, available in 0 t/m 9 and blanc
Nobel, Ziffern, selbstklebendes PVC, pro Stück verpackt mit EAN-Nummer, lieferbar in Ziffern 0 t/m 9 und blanko

Losse cijfers en letters, per stuk verpakt met EAN-code, leverbaar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m E. Doorgestanst
Chiffres et lettres individuelles, emballé à la pièce avec code EAN, disponible en 0 t/m 9, A t/m E. Détouré
Single numbers and letters, packed per piece with EAN-code, available in 0 t/m 9, A t/m E. Diecut 
Ziffern und Buchstaben, pro Stück verpackt mit EAN-Nummer, lieferbar in 0 t/m 9, A t/m E. Gestanzt
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LETTERING

Nº    

3800#0070# 1 70 mm 5
3800#0070P 1 120 x 120  mm 5

MONO

REFLECTERENDE CIJFERS

Geel - Jaune - Yellow - Gelb

Wit - Blanc - White - Weiss1

4
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LETTERING
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING  -  MODE D’EMPLOI  -  DIRECTIONS FOR USE  -  GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

Assorti

Mono

40 60 80 100 125 150 2000

2015 25 35 50 75 100

Kapitaalhoogte (mm)
Height capitals - Hauteur majuscules - Höhe in Grossbuchstaben

Maximale leesafstand (m)
Max. legibility - Lisibilité max. - Max. Lesbarkeit 

FR
1. Enlevez avec la pointe d’un couteau les lettres ou les chiffres de la feuille.
2. Plaçez les lettres sur la feuille siliconée quadrillée (photo A) et composez 

votre texte. Vous pouvez repositionner le texte sans aucun problème.
3. Marquez l’endroit où vous voulez plaçer le texte à l’aide d’une ligne. Il faut 

que le support soit propre, sans graisse et sans silicone. Enlevez le texte 
de la feuille quadrillée (photo B) avec une bande adhésive transparente et  
appliquez le texte en une seule fois sur le support (photo C).

4. Appuyez bien sur le texte et retirez la bande adhésive qui peut être 
utilisée plusieurs fois (photo D).

DE
1. Nehmen Sie mit einer scharfen Messerspitze die Buchstaben oder die 

Zahlen vom Bogen.
2. Bringen Sie die Buchstaben auf den silikonisierten Karobogen an (Bild A) 

und stellen Sie den Text zusammen. Sie können ohne weiteres korrigieren.
3. Markieren Sie mit einer Linie die Stelle wo Sie den Text anbringen wollen. 

Der Untergrund muß sauber, fett- und silikonenfrei sein. Nehmen Sie den 
Text mit einem transparenten Selbstklebestreifen vom Bogen ab (Bild B) 
und bringen Sie ihn zugleich an (Bild C).

4. Drücken Sie den Text gut an und entfernen Sie den Selbst-klebestreifen, 
der mehrmals benutzt werden kann (Bild D).

EN
1. Remove the letters or numbers with the sharp point of a knife from the 

sheet.
2. Place the letters on the siliconised grid sheet (photo A) and compose your 

text. Corrections can be made easily.
3. Draw a line on the place where you want to apply your text.  

The surface must be clean and without grease or silicones.  
Pick up the text with a transparant self-adhesive strip (photo B) and apply 
the text in one time (photo C).

4. Press the text firmly and remove the strip, which can be used several 
times (photo D).

NL
1. Neem met de punt van een mes de letters of cijfers van het blad. 
2. Plaats de letters op het geruite siliconenvel (foto A) en stel uw tekst 

samen. U kunt moeiteloos corrigeren.
3. Teken een lijn op de plaats waar u de tekst wilt aanbrengen.  

De ondergrond moet schoon, siliconen- en vetvrij zijn.  
Neem de tekst met een doorzichtig zelfklevend strookje van het geruite 
velletje (foto B) en breng de tekst in één keer aan (foto C).

4. Druk de tekst goed aan en verwijder het strookje, dat meermalen gebruikt 
kan worden (foto D).

DE
Spationiert
1. Die Stelle, an der der Text angebracht werden soll, mit einer Linie markieren.
2. Das Rückenpapier oben umknicken und die Seite an dem vorhergehenden Buchstaben 

legen, damit der richtige Zwischenraum eingehalten wird. Der untere Rand kommt auf  
die Linie.

3. Das Rückenpapier ganz abziehen und die Buchstaben fest andrücken.

Gestanzt
1. Die Stelle, an der der Text angebracht werden soll, mit einer Linie markieren.
2. Das Rückenpapier des Buchstabens oben umknicken.
3. Die Buchstaben so anbringen, dass der untere Rand auf der Linie liegt. Die Buchstaben 

mit den gewünschten Zwischenräumen nebeneinander anbringen.
4. Das Rückenpapier ganz abziehen und die Buchstaben fest andrücken.

FR
Espacé
1. Repérez l’endroit du texte par une ligne.
2. Repliez le haut du dos de la lettre et plaçez le côté contre la lettre précédente pour 

obtenir l’espacement correct. Plaçez le bas sur la ligne.
3. Enlevez le papier du dos complètement et appuyez bien sur les lettres.

Découpé
1. Repérez l’endroit du texte par une ligne.
2. Repliez le haut du dos de la lettre. 
3. Plaçez le bas sur la ligne. Plaçez les lettres les unes à côté des autres avec l’espacement 

voulu.
4. Enlevez le papier du dos complètement et appuyez bien sur les lettres.

NL
Gespatiëerd
1. Merk de plaats voor de tekst d.m.v. een lijn.
2. Vouw het rugpapier aan de bovenzijde om en plaats de zijkant tegen de voorgaande 

letter voor de juiste spatiëring. Plaats de onderkant op de lijn.
3. Trek het rugpapier helemaal weg en druk de letters goed aan.

Doorgestanst
1. Merk de plaats voor de tekst d.m.v. een lijn.
2. Vouw het rugpapier aan de bovenzijde om.
3. Plaats de letter met de onderzijde op de lijn.
4. Trek het rugpapier helemaal weg en druk de letters goed aan.

EN
Pre-spaced
1. Mark the position of the text by means of a line.
2. Fold down the upper side of the backing paper and place the edge against the previous 

letter for the correct spacing. Place the underside on the line.
3. Pull the backing paper completely off and press the letters firmly.

Diecut
1. Mark the position of the text by means of a line.
2. Fold down the upper side of the backing paper of the letter.
3. Place the bottom of the letter on the line. Set the letters next to each other according to 

the desired spacing.
4. Pull the backing paper completely off and press the letters firmly.
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Nº  
# - - mm - 

---

Decoratieve plakletters - Lettres adhésives décoratives - Decorative self-adhesive letters - Dekorative Klebebuchstaben

Decoratieve plakletters - Lettres adhésives décoratives - Decorative self-adhesive letters - Dekorative Klebebuchstaben

MAUD _ ZWART - NOIR - BLACK - SCHWARZ

Nº  
32102060# 1 60 mm 10 

ANNA _ WIT - BLANC - WHITE - WEISS

Nº  
32212060# 1 60 mm 10 

MILA _ ZWART - NOIR - BLACK - SCHWARZ

Nº  
32303060# 1 60 mm 10 
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Nº  
# - - mm - 

---

Decoratieve plakletters - Lettres adhésives décoratives - Decorative self-adhesive letters - Dekorative Klebebuchstaben

Decoratieve plakletters - Lettres adhésives décoratives - Decorative self-adhesive letters - Dekorative Klebebuchstaben

EMMA _ WIT - BLANC - WHITE - WEISS

Nº  
32412070# 1 70 mm 10 

 

LYNN _ ZWART - NOIR - BLACK - SCHWARZ

Nº  
32502120# 1 120 mm 10 

VOOR GLADDE ONDERGRONDEN - FOR SMOOTH SURFACES

POUR LES SURFACES LISSES - FÜR GLATTE OBERFLÄCHEN

VOOR GLADDE ONDERGRONDEN - FOR SMOOTH SURFACES

POUR LES SURFACES LISSES - FÜR GLATTE OBERFLÄCHEN

ZOË _ WIT - BLANC - WHITE - WEISS
Nº  

32612110# 1 110 mm 10 
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

ROUTE ALULOOK _ DEURBORDJES (NEDERLANDS)

46014600 4602 4603

46054604 4606 4607

46094608 4610 4611

46144612 4615 4616

46184617 4619 4620

46234621 4624 4627

46294628 4630 4631

46334632 4634 4635

46384636 4639 4640

46514646 4652 4653

46554654 4657 4658

46254622 4626 4637

4660

4668

4659

4667

4665 4666

4669
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

ROUTE ALULOOK _ PLAQUES DE PORTES (FRANÇAIS)

avec décret seulement 
pour la France

5815F

5812

5800

5804

5808

5816

5820

5827

5831

5839

5843

4622

5807

5811

5815

5819

5824

5830

5838

5842

5846

5803

4637

5805

5809

5817

5821

5828

5832

5840

5844

5849

5801

4625

5806

5810

5814

5818

5823

5829

5835

5841

5845

5802

4626

58485847

local vélos,
poussette...
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

ROUTE ALULOOK _ TÜRSCHILDER (DEUTSCH)

STICKER _ TÜRSCHILDER (DEUTSCH)

7700

7706

7710

7715

7719

7728

7735

7745

5839

4622

7705

7709

7714

7724

7733

7739

7752

7718

4637

7703

7707

7711

7716

7720

7730

7736

7747

4625

7704

7708

7712

7717

7723

7738

7751

7731

4626

4908091010

4908091005

4908091009

4908091004

4908091008

4908091003

4908091007

4908091002

4908091006

4908091001
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

ROUTE ALULOOK _ DOORSIGNS (ENGLISH)

6800

6804

6808

6812

6819

6824

6833

6837

6841

4622

6803

6807

6811

6816

6823

6830

6836

6840

4637

6801

6805

6809

6814

6820

6828

6834

6838

6844

4625

6802

6806

6810

6815

6821

6829

6835

6839

5839

4626
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

Selvklæbende

ROUTE ALULOOK _ DØRSKILTE (DANSK)

7100

7104

7108

7115

7130

7138

7153

4622

7103

7107

7114

7128

7136

7151

4637

7101

7105

7111

7119

7131

7139

7159

4625

7102

7106

7112

7120

7135

7146

4626
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SIGNING

Nº    
#### 1 165 x 44 mm 5

selvklebende

ROUTE ALULOOK _ DØRSKILT (NORSK)

7402

7406

7412

7420

7428

7436

7446

7403

7407

7414

7422

7430

7437

7451

7400

7404

7408

7415

7425

7431

7438

7453

7401

7405

7411

7419

7426

7435

7439

7459

Cijfers - Chiffres - Numbers - Ziffern

Nº    
480# Cijfers - Chiffres - Numbers - Ziffern 1 25 x 44 mm 5 

4800 4802 4803 4804 4805 4806 4807 4808 48094801
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SIGNING

Nº    
48## deurbordjes - Signalisation de porte - doorsigns - Türschilder 1 80 x 80 mm 5 

Nº    
485# Cijfers - Chiffres - Numbers - Ziffern 1 44 x 60 mm 5 

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

ROUTE ALULOOK _ PICTO

4814

4820

4826

4832

4840

4815

4821

4827

4833

4841

4842 4843

4810

4816

4822

4828

4834

4811

4817

4823

4829

4835

4812

4818

4824

4830

4836

4813

4819

4825

4831

4837

4850 4852 4853 4854 4855 4856 4857 4858 48594851

Cijfers - Chiffres - Numbers - Ziffern
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SIGNING

Nº  
# - - mm - 

---

---

17 cm

3 mm Brushed Alu Sandwich

ROUTE ALU DE LUXE

39010080023901008001 3901008003 3901008004 3901008005

3901008000

3901008006 3901008007 3901008008 3901008009

Nº  
39010080## 1 Ø 80 mm 5

Zelfklevend
Auto-adhésif
Self-adhesive
Selbstklebend
Adhesivo Route ALU de luxe

56 cm

33 cm
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SIGNING

Nº  
# - - mm - 

---Zelfk levend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Nº  
P###-8 1 75 x 75 mm 10

P822-8P817-8P810-8P801-8P800-8P697-8

P696-8

P620-8

P601-8

P690-8

P615-8

P230-8

P654-8

P614-8

P229-8

P653-8

P611-8

P228-8

P622-8

P604-8

P206-8

P621-8

P602-8

P205-8
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SIGNING

Nº  
# - - mm - 

---Zelfk levend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Nº  
P###-14 1 140 x 140 mm 10

P809-14

P620-14

P806-14

P243-14

P918-14

P801-14

P242-14

P917-14

P800-14

P241-14

P907-14

P622-14

P240-14

P819-14

P621-14

P230-14
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Verbodstekens - Signalisation interdictions - Prohibition signs - Verbotszeichen

Gebodstekens - Signalisation obligation - Mandatory action signs - Gebotszeichen

Nº    
P### 1 100 x 100 mm 10

P801

P811

P823

P914

P803-4

P813

P824

P910

P807

P817

P825

P911

P808

P818

P906-4

P826

P800

P809

P819

P832

P902

P908

P800-4

P810

P822

P833-4

P905

P221
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Vluchtweg- en reddingstekens - Signalisation évacuation &  premiers secours - Safe condition signs - Fluchtweg und Rettungszeichen

Waarschuwingsstekens - Signalisation Dangers et Avertissements - Warning signs - Warnzeichen

Brandbestrijdingsstekens - Signalisation incendie - Fire equipment signs - Brandschutzzeichen

Nº    
P### 1 100 x 100 mm 10

P617 P626P605

P716

P690

P616

P719

P691

P602

P700

P611

P220

P604

P706

P612

P222
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Informatietekens - Signalisation information - Information signs - Hinweiszeichen

Deens - Dansk - Danish Noors - Norsk - Norwegian

Nº    
P### 1 100 x 100 mm 10

P621

P917

P907

P619

P641

P633

P218

P620

P909

P633-4

P219

P201

P624

P622

P212

P223 P223 pictogram  pictogramme
Zelfklevend - Selbstklebend - Self-adhesive - Auto-adhésif 

Kleurecht - Farbecht - Colourfast - Grand teint  
Weerbestendig - Wetterfest - Weatherproof - Résistant aux intempéries 

Overvåkning

P226

8 711234 339317 >

P651

P202

P638

P623

P224 P226 pictogram  pictogramme
Zelfklevend - Selbstklebend - Self-adhesive - Auto-adhésif 

Kleurecht - Farbecht - Colourfast - Grand teint  
Weerbestendig - Wetterfest - Weatherproof - Résistant aux intempéries 

Reklame  
nei takk
Reklame  
nei takk
Reklame  
nei takk

P227

8 711234 339324 >

P618

P640

P623-4

P217

P225 P227
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Informatietekens - Signalisation information - Information signs - Hinweiszeichen

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

Nº    
P### 1 100 x 100 mm 10

Ne
de

rla
nd

s

al
le

en
 vo

or
 B

el
gi

ë

se
ul

em
en

t  
po

ur
 la

 B
el

gi
qu

e

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

P208

P694

P206

P653

P211-4

P921

P209

P695

P629

P209-4

P696

P215

P650

P669

P922

P213

P650-4

P669-4

P216

P214

P207

P652

P205

P630

P831 P800-3
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SIGNING

Zelfk levend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Gespiegeld (achter glas) - Image Inversée - Mirrored - Spiegelverkehrt

Informatieteksten

Nº  
P### 1 100 x 100 mm 10

Nº  
P### 1 3 x 32 x 100 mm 10

PA811

P254

AP696

PA822

P255

AP694

PA800

PA823

P250

PA807

PA826

P251

PA809

PA622

P252

PA810

PA908

P253

Nº  
P###-18 1 150 x 180 mm / 3 x 40 x 170 mm 5

Nautic informatieteksten

P750-18 P751-18 P752-18 P754-18
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SIGNING

Vluchtwegaanduiding en reddings- & brandbestrijdingstekens  -  signalisation evacuation et premiers secours & incendie  -  
Emergency and fire Signs  -  Rettungs- und Brandschutzzeichen

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMME

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

Nº    
P###-15 1 150 x 150 mm 5

Conform ISO 7010 - Conforme à la Norme ISO 7010 - Gemäß ISO 7010

P501-15
TELEFOON VOOR REDDING EN EHBO 

TÉLÉPHONE DE SECOURS
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE 

NOTRUFTELEFON

P506-15
AED 

DÉFRIBRILLATEUR AUTOMATIQUE EXTERNE  
POUR COEUR

AUTOMATED EXTERNAL HEART DEFRIBILATOR
AUTOMATISIERTER EXTERNER DEFRIBILLATOR

P511-15
 REDDINGS UITGANG

FENÊTRE DE SECOURS
RESCUE WINDOW

 RETTUNGSAUSSTIEG

P571-15
 BRANDBLUSSER 

EXTINCTEUR D’INCENDIE
FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

 FEUERLÖSCHER 

P576-15
 BRANDMELDER

COMMANDE D’ALARME MANUELLE
FIRE ALARM CALL POINT 

BRANDMELDER (MANUELL)

P502-15
 EERSTE HULP 

PREMIERS SECOURS
FIRST AID

  ERSTE HILFE

P507-15
OOGDOUCHE 

EQUIPEMENT DE RINÇAGE DES YEUX 
EYEWASH STATION

AUGENSPÜLEINRICHTUNG 

P514-15
RICHTINGSPIJL 90º

FLÈCHE DIRECTIONELLE GAUCHE DROITE
DIRECTION ARROW 90º
RICHTUNGSPFEIL 90º 

P572-15
 BLUSSLANG 

LANCE D’INCENDIE
FIRE HOSE REEL

  LÖSCHSCHLAUCH

P577-15
RICHTINGSPIJL 90º

FLÈCHE DIRECTIONELLE GAUCHE DROITE
DIRECTION ARROW 90º
RICHTUNGSPFEIL 90º  

P503-15
VERZAMELPLAATS BIJ CALAMITEIT 
POINT DE RASSEMBLEMENT APRÈS 

ÉVACUATION 
EVACUATION ASSEMBLY POINT

SAMMELSTELLE 

P508-15
VEILIGHEIDSDOUCHE

 DOUCHE DE SÉCURITÉ
SAFETY SHOWER

NOTDUSCHE

P515-15
RICHTINGSPIJL 45º

FLÈCHE DIRECTIONELLE MONTÉE 
DESCENTE

DIRECTION ARROW 45º
RICHTUNGSPFEIL 45º

P614-15
NOODUITGANG (RECHTS)

SORTIE DE SECOURS (DROITE)
EMERGENCY EXIT (RIGHT)
NOTAUSGANG (RECHTS)

P615-15
NOODUITGANG (LINKS)

SORTIE DE SECOURS (GAUCHE)
EMERGENCY EXIT (LEFT)

NOTAUSGANG (LINKS)

P573-15
TELEFOON VOOR BRANDALARM
TÉLÉPHONE À UTILISER EN CAS 

D’INCENDIE 
FIRE EMERGENCY TELEPHONE 

BRANDMELDETELEFON 

P578-15
RICHTINGSPIJL 45º

FLÈCHE DIRECTIONELLE MONTÉE 
DESCENTE

DIRECTION ARROW 45º
RICHTUNGSPFEIL 45º 

P601-15
-
-
-
-

P504-15
RUIT INSLAAN OM VLUCHTWEG TE BEREIKEN

CASSER POUR OBTENIR L’ACCÈS
BREAK TO OBTAIN ACCESS

NOTAUSGANGSVORRICHTUNG, DIE NACH 
ZERSCHLAGEN EINER SCHEIBE ZU ERREICHEN IST 

P509-15
 BRANCARD

 CIVIÈRE
STRETCHER

KRANKENTRÄGE 

P574-15
 BRANDLADDER

 ÉCHELLE D’INCENDIE 
FIRE LADDER

LEITER

P505-15
ARTS - DOKTER

MÉDECIN 
DOCTOR 

ARZT 

P510-15
VLUCHTWEG MET NOODLADDER

FENÊTRE DE SECOURS AVEC ÉCHELLE  
DE SECOURS

EMERGENCY WINDOW WITH ESCAPE LADDER 
 NOTAUSSTIEG MIT FLUCHTLEITER

P575-15
BRANDBESGTRIJDINGSMIDDELEN 

ENSEMBLE D’ÉQUIPEMENTS DE LUTTE  
CONTRE L’INCENDIE

COLLECTION OF FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT
MITTEL UND GERÄTE ZUR BRANDBEKÄMPFUNG 
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Verbodstekens - Signalisation interdictions - Prohibition signs - Verbotszeichen

Gebodstekens - Signalisation obligation - Mandatory action signs - Gebotszeichen

Informatietekens - Signalisation information - Information signs - Hinweiszeichen

Nº    
P###-15 1 Ø 150 mm / 150 x 150 mm 5

P917-15
av

ec
 d

éc
re

t s
eu

le
m

en
t 

po
ur

 la
 F

ra
nc

e

P800-15 P801-15 P806-15 P819-15 P831-15

P900-15 P913-15P901-15 P902-15 P903-15 P904-15 P905-15

P168-15 P169-15 P170-15 P171-15 P172-15 P923-15 P174-15

P406-15 P407-15 P408-15 P409-15 P410-15 P412-15 P413-15

P809-15
av

ec
 d

éc
re

t s
eu

le
m

en
t 

po
ur

 la
 F

ra
nc

e

P672-15P622-15

07-2020         33www.pickup-international.com



SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

BETAALSTICKERS

Nederlands

P300-15-4 P301-15-4 P302-15-4 P303-15-4 P304-15-4 P305-15-4

P306-15-4 P307-15-4 P308-15-4 P309-15-4 P310-15-4 P311-15-4

Nº    
P3##-15-4 1 150 x 150 mm (2x 144 x 34 mm / 2x 70 x 70 mm) 5

Nº    
P###-15-4 1 150 x 150 mm (2x 144 x 34 mm / 2x 70 x 70 mm) 5

P168-15-4 P169-15-4 P170-15-4 P171-15-4 P172-15-4 P173-15-4 P174-15-4

P406-15-4 P407-15-4 P408-15-4 P409-15-4 P410-15-4 P412-15-4 P413-15-4

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

JA
Wel 

huis aan huis 
bladen.

Geen 
ongeadresseerd 

reclamedrukwerk.

Geen 
ongeadresseerd 

reclamedrukwerk.

Geen 
huis aan huis 

bladen.

Geen collectes.
Wij doneren op  

onze eigen wijze.

Geen verkopers of
geloofsovertuigers.

NEE

NEENEE

NEENEE

P312-15-4 P313-15-4
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SIGNING

Nº    
8199903### 1 Ø  300 mm 5

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Verbodstekens - Signalisation interdictions - Prohibition signs - Verbotszeichen

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

Nº    
P###-20 1 Ø  200 mm 5

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

P800-20A

P814-20

P641-20

P660-20

P809-20

P655-20

P671-20

P810-20

P656-20

P672-20

P811-20

P657-20

P846-20

P813-20

P658-20 P659-20

8199903800 8199903813

P800-20

P801-20 P819-20
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

Vluchtweg- en reddingstekens - Signalisation évacuation & premiers secours - Safe condition signs - Fluchtweg und Rettungszeichen

Brandbestrijdingsstekens - Signalisation incendie - Fire equipment signs - Brandschutzzeichen

Informatietekens - Signalisation information - Information signs - Hinweiszeichen

Deens - Dansk - Danish Noors - Norsk - Norwegian

Nº    
P###-20 1 200 x 200 mm 5

Nº    
P###-15 1 150 x 150 mm 5

P600-20

P610-20

P622-20

P224-15 P226-15

P602-20

P611-20

P907-20

P414-15 P417-15

P603-20

P612-20

P699-20

P415-15 P418-15

P604-20

P690-20

P909-20

P416-15_P419-15

P605-20

P917-20

P616-20

Overvåkning
Video

Overvåkning
Hunder må

holdes i bånd
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SIGNING

Vluchtweg- en reddingstekens - Signalisation évacuation & premiers secours - Safe condition signs - Fluchtweg und Rettungszeichen

Informatietekens - Signalisation information - Information signs - Hinweiszeichen

Waarschuwingsstekens - Signalisation Dangers et Avertissements - Warning signs - Warnzeichen

Nº    
P###-20 1 200 x 200 x 200 mm 5

Nº    
P###-20 1 200 x 100 mm 5

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

P700-20

P608-20

P712-20

P613-20 P614-20 P615-20

P708-20

P701-20

P709-20

P702-20 P703-20 P704-20 P706-20
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

4 Minipicto’s per vel - 4 Mini pictogrammes par feuille - 4 Mini pictograms per sheet - 4 Mini Pictogramme pro Bogen

6 Minipicto’s per vel - 6 Mini pictogrammes par feuille - 6 Mini pictograms per sheet - 6 Mini Pictogramme pro Bogen

Nº    
PM###-4 1 100 x 100 mm  Ø 47 mm 10

Nº    
PM###-6 1 100 x 100 mm   50 mm 10

PM801-4

PM900-4 PM903-4

PM802-4

PM901-4 PM904-4

PM821-4

PM902-4

PM700-6 PM701-6 PM702-6 PM704-6 PM705-6 PM706-6
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

PICTOGRAMMEN  -  PICTOGRAMMES  -  PICTOGRAMS  -  PICTOGRAMME

9 Minipicto’s per vel - 9 Mini pictogrammes par feuille - 9 Mini pictograms per sheet - 9 Mini Pictogramme pro Bogen

15 Minipicto’s per vel - 15 Mini pictogrammes par feuille - 15 Mini pictograms per sheet - 15 Mini Pictogramme pro Bogen

Nº    
PM###-4 1 100 x 100 mm  Ø 30 mm 10

Nº    
PM###-6 1 100 x 100 mm   30 mm 10

PM801-9

PM900-9 PM903-9

PM802-9

PM901-9 PM904-9

PM821-9

PM902-9

PM700-15 PM701-15 PM702-15 PM704-15 PM705-15 PM706-15
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

COMBISTICKERS PICTO/TEKST - SIGNALISATION PICTO/TEXTE

Nº    
8199230### 1 230 x 330 mm 5

8199230076 8199230001 81992302518199230077 8199080001
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Zelfk levend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend - Selvklæbend

GROTE PICTO’S/TEXT WIT

0302

01

04

05

0806

07

09

121011

FOTOLUMINISCENT _ PHOTOLUMINESCENT - LANGNACHLEUCHTEND - FOTOLUMINISCENTES - EFTERLYSEND

Zelfk levend kunststof - Polystyrène adhésif - Adhesive polystyrène - Kunststoff  selbstklebend - Selvklæbende plast

514 615 614

577 571 572

Zelfklevend
Auto-adhésif
Self-adhesive
Selbstklebend
Autoadhesivo
Selvklæbend

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22

1271150514

Vluchtwegaanduiding en brand-bestrijdingstekens (NL/BE)
Signalisation evacuation et premiers secours & incendie (BE/FR)

Emergency and fi re signs (EN)
Rettungs- und Brandschutz   zeichen (DE)
Señales de evacuación y lucha contra incendios (ES)

Flugtvej en brandskilte (DK)

pickup-international.com

FOTOLUMINISCENT (Nalichtend / Glow in the dark)PHOTOLUMINESCENTLANGNACHLEUCHTENDFOTOLUMINISCENTESEFTERLYSEND

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150514

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150577

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150615

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150615

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150571

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150614

ISO 16069:2017 – 150 – 22 1271150572

(Nalichtend / Glow in the dark)

Nº  
1271150### 1 150 mm x  150 mm x 1,5 mm 3 
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SIGNING

Nº    
1270150### 1 300 x 150 mm 3

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène (1,5 mm)

VLUCHTWEGAANDUIDING EN REDDINGSTEKENS - SIGNALISATION EVACUATION ET PREMIERS SECOURS - 
EMERGENCY SIGNS - RETTUNGSZEICHEN

Ne
de

rla
nd

s
Fr

an
ça

is

De
ut

sc
h

Da
ns

k

No
rsk

Conform ISO 7010 - Conforme à la Norme ISO 7010 - Gemäß ISO 7010

1270150509

1270150511

1270150582

1270150513

1270150514

1270150585

Nødutgang

1270150521

12701505181270150521

Nødutgang
1270150519

Røyking og 
åpne flammer

forbudt
1270150591

12701505161270150519

12701505881270150591

1270150510

1270150581

1270150583

1270150584

1270150515

1270150586

Plassering og 
oppbevaring  

av ting forbudt
1270150590

Nødutgangen
må ikke blokkeres

1270150520

Røyking  
forbudt

1270150592

12701505871270150590

12701505171270150520

12701505891270150592

1270150512

1270150506

1270150503

1270150508

1270150505

1270150502

1270150507

1270150504

1270150501

1270150594

1270150523

1270150593

1270150595

1270150522

1270150524
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SIGNING

Verbodstekens - Signalisation interdictions - Prohibition signs - Verbotszeichen

Nº    
1270180### 1 Ø 180 mm 3

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

FR

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

1270180831

1273180800

1270180806

1270180842

1270180800

1270180841

1270180808

1270180846

1270180809

1270180848

1270180810

1270180849

1270180811

1270180813

1270180900

1270180817

1270180902

1270180880

1270180903

1270180899

1270180905

NL DK DE

1270180843 1270180861 12701808631270180845 1270180862 1270180864

Gebodstekens - Signalisation obligation - Mandatory action signs - Gebotszeichen
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SIGNING

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

Nº    
1270300### 1 Ø 300 mm 3

NL

FR

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

1273300800 1270300842

1270300982

1270300800

1270300981

1270300808

1270300840

1270300980

1270300622

1270300809

1270300881

1270300810

1270300882

1270300849

1270300813

1270300980

1270300843

1270300817

1270300845

1270300880 1270300899

1270300841

DK

1270300861 12703008621270300860

DE

1270300863 1270300864
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SIGNING

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

Nº    
127033#### 1 330 x 120 mm 3

Nº    
1270200### 1 200 x 200 x 200 mm 3

Nº    
1270200### 1 200 x 200 mm 3

1270200700 1270200701 1270200704 1270200706

1270330000

1270331608

1270331712

1270330010

1270331613

1270330020

1270331614

1270330030

1270331615

1270330015 1270330025 1270330035 1270330045

1270200600

1270200510

1270200603 1270200616

1270200530

1270200611 1270200690
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SIGNING

Nederlands - Neerlandaise - Dutch - Niederländisch

Nº    
127033### 1 330 x 120 mm 3

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

1270330100

1270330170

1270331110

1270331284

1270331907

1270330110

1270330180

1270331280

1270331807

1270332287

1270330150

1270330190

1270331281

1270331883

1270332288

1270330160

1270331100

1270331282

1270331884

1270332289

1270330120

1270331285

1270330130

1270331889

1270330140

1270331890

1270331283
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SIGNING

Nederlands - Neerlandaise - Dutch - Niederländisch

Nº    
127215### 1 300 x 150 mm 3

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

avec décret seulement pour la France

se
ul

em
en

t  
po

ur
 la

 B
el

gi
qu

e

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

1272150174 1272150173

1272150168 1272150169 1272150170 1272150171 1272150172

1272150290 1272150696 1272150825 1272150860

1272150880

1272150800

1272150851

1272150408 1272150409 1272150410 1272150412 1272150413

1272150406 1272150407 12721502681272150267
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SIGNING

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

Nederlands - Neerlandaise - Dutch - Niederländisch

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN - PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION

Nº    
127033#### 1 330 x 200 mm 3

se
ul

em
en

t  
po

ur
 la

 B
el

gi
qu

e

se
ul

em
en

t  
po

ur
 la

 B
el

gi
qu

e

1270250300
1270180120

Nº    
1270180### 1 120 x 180 mm 3

Nº    
127025#### 1 200 x 250 mm 3

1270332286

1270332752

1270332900

1270332694

1270332880

1270332910

1270332712

1270332885

1270332920

1270332751

1270332886

1270332930

1270332600

1270332887 1270332890
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SIGNING

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN PICTO/TEKST - NEDERLANDS

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

1272300001

1272300007

1272300051

1272300101

1272300168

1272300002

1272300008

1272300052

1272300102

1272300169

1272300003

1272300009

1272300053

1272300103

1272300170

1272300004

1272300010

1272300054

1272300104

1272300171

1272300055

1272300105

1272300005

1272300011

1272300172

1272300056

1272300006

1272300012

1272300174
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SIGNING

Hard kunststof - Polystyrène - Polystyrene - Kunststoff

SIGNALISATIEBORDEN PICTO/TEKST - NEDERLANDS

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

1272300152

1272300158

1272300164

1272300078 1272300082

1272300155

1272300161

1272300167

1272300154

1272300160

1272300166

1272300173

1272300151

1272300157

1272300163

1272300077 

1272300153

1272300159

1272300165

1272300079

1272300156

1272300162

1272300076

1272300081

1272300080

07-2020         50www.pickup-international.com



SIGNING

Polystirène

PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION PICTO/TEXTE - FRANCAIS

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

av
ec

 d
éc

re
t s

eu
le

m
en

t 
po

ur
 la

 F
ra

nc
e

1272300251

1272300257

1272300263

1272300351

1272300252

1272300008

1272300264

1272300352

1272300253

1272300259

1272300265

1272300353

1272300256

1272300262

1272300254

1272300260

1272300354

1272300266

1272300255

1272300261

1272300267
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SIGNING

Polystirène

PANNEAU DE SIGNALISATION PICTO/TEXTE - FRANCAIS

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

1272300079

1272300404

1272300408

1272300080

1272300409

1272300328

1272300410

1272300401

1272300412

1272300076

1272300402

1272300406

1272300413

1272300403

1272300077

1272300407

1272300173
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SIGNING

Kunststoff

HINWEISSCHILDER - DEUTSCH

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

1272300718

1272300712

1272300706

1272300717

1272300711

1272300705

1272300716

1272300710

1272300704

1272300715

1272300709

1272300703

1272300714

1272300708

1272300702

1272300719

1272300713

1272300707

1272300701
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SIGNING

Plast

SKILTE - PICTOGRAMMER MED TEKST - DANSK

Nº    
127230### 1 230 x 330 mm 3

1272300501

1272300507

1272300513

1272300519

1272300502

1272300508

1272300514

1272300503

1272300509

1272300515 1272300518

1272300506

1272300512

1272300504

1272300510

1272300516

1272300505

1272300511

1272300517
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SIGNING
---BEVESTIGINGSSET - SET DE MONTAGE

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

www.pickup-international.com

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

4x

6 mm

2100000010 

www.pickup-international.com

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

2100000060

www.pickup-international.com

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

Kit de montaje

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

2x

2100000030

www.pickup-international.com

2x

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

2100000020

2100000020 2100000030 

21000000602100000010

www.pickup-international.com

4x

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

6 mm

2100000040

www.pickup-international.com

4x

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

Bevestigingsset • Set de montage
Befestigungsset • Mounting set

 Kit de montaje

6 mm

2100000050

2100000040 2100000050 

Nº 

2100000010 Set 1 Standaard
Standard 3

2100000020 Set 2 Tie wraps - lang
Colliers de serrage - longues 3

2100000030 Set 3 Tie wraps - kort
Colliers de serrage - courts 3

2100000040 Set 4 Met afstandhouders
Douilles d’écartement 3

2100000050 Set 5 Onzichtbaar
Invisibles 3

2100000060 Set 6 Dubbelzijdig tape
Ruban auto adhésif 3
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SIGNING

 Hard kunststof - Polystirène 0,4 mm

AFFICHES

Frans - Français - French - Französisch

Nederlands - Neerlandaise - Dutch - Niederländisch

Nederlands/Frans - Neerlandaise/Français - Dutch/French - Niederländisch/Französisch

Nº    
360425### 1 330 x 230 mm 10

3604251010

3604251014

3604252010

3604252014

3604253010

3604253014

3604251011

3604251015

3604252011

3604252015

3604253011

3604253015

3604251012

3604251016

3604252012

3604252016

3604253012

3604253016

3604251013

3604252013

3604253013

07-2020         56www.pickup-international.com



SIGNING

Papier

AFFICHES

Nº    
360425#### 1 350 x 250 mm 20

Frans - French - Français - Französisch

Nederlands - Dutch - Neerlandaise - Niederländisch

Nederlands/Frans - Neerlandaise/Français - Dutch/French - Niederländisch/Französisch

3604251001

3604251005

3604252001

3604252005

3604253001

3604253005

3604251002

3604251006

3604252002

3604252006

3604253002

3604253006

3604251004

3604252004

3604253004

3604251003

3604252003

3604252007

3604253003

3604253007

3604251007
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

VINYLSTIPPEN - PASTILLES VINYLE

Nº    
905# 392 Ø 8 mm 10

Nº    
906# 200 Ø 12 mm 10

Nº    
906# 98 Ø 19 mm 10

Assorti 6 Kleuren / 6 Couleurs / 6 Colors / 6 Farben

9053

9063

9073

9054

9064

9074

9055

9065

9075

9050

9060

9070

9059

9051

9061

9071

9069

9052

9062

9072

9079

Nº    
9059 1176  (6 x 1 vel/feuille/sheet/Bogen) Ø 8 mm 10

9069 600  (6 x 1 vel/feuille/sheet/Bogen) Ø 12 mm 10

9079 294  (6 x 1 vel/feuille/sheet/Bogen) Ø 19 mm 10

Ø 19 mmØ 12 mmØ 8 mm
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SIGNING

Zelfk levend - Adhésif

ROLLEN  -  ROLLS

Nº  
956940## 1 100 x 30 cm 5

95694036

Zwart
Black - Noir - Schwarz

95694026

Wit
White - Blanc - Weiss

95694030

Rood
Red - Rouge - Rot

95694038

Geel
Yellow - Jaune - Gelb

95694037

Groen
Green - Vert - Grün

95694033

Blauw
Blue - Bleu - Blau

Vinylrollen - Rouleaux vinyl

GAAT UIT HET ASSORTIMENT   -   SERA SUPPRIMÉ DE LA GAMME
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SIGNING

Affichage obligatoire - Polystirène 0,4 mm

SEULEMENT POUR LA FRANCE

Nº    
1270400### 1 230 x 330 mm 5

Panneau de signalisation Polystyrène

Signalisation Vinyle adhésif

Nº    
1270690400 1 400 x 690 mm 5

Nº    
1272180### 1 180 x 200 mm 3

Nº    
P### 1 330 x 230 mm 5

P662P6611270690400

####691 ####692 ####693####690

1270400101

1270400106

1270400102

1270400107

1270400103

1270400108

1270400104

1270400109

1270400105

1270400110
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SIGNING
DIVERSEN  -  ARTICLES DIVERS  -  MISCELLANEOUS  -  DIVERSE

Silhouetten - Silhouettes - Silhouets - Silhouette
Vogels - Oiseaux - Birds - Vögel

Silhouetten - Silhouettes - Silhouets - Silhouette
Voetstappen - Pas de pied - Steps - Füsse

Handen wassen verplicht, zelfklevend - obligation de se laver les mains, adhésif

Bouwplaatsborden, 1,5 mm hard kunststof 

Signaleringslint - Ruban de chantier - Barricade tape - Abgrenzungsband

Nº    
490809000# 1 190 x 270 mm 10

Nº    
9108000# 1 190 x 270 mm 10

Nº    
4908091201 1 150 x 45 mm 10

4908091202 1 150 x 45 mm 10

Nº    
127050070# 1 700 x 500 mm 3

127050070# 1 500 x 700 mm 3

Nº    
1272050100 1 Rol - Roll - Rouleau - Rolle 50 mm x 100 m 5

1272050200 1 Rol - Roll - Rouleau - Rolle 50 mm x 100 m 5

4908090001

Zwart
Black - Noir - Schwarz

91080000

Zwart
Black - Noir - Schwarz

4908090002

Wit
White - Blanc - Weiss

91080001

Wit
White - Blanc - Weiss

4908091201 4908091202

12720502001272050100

VERBODEN TOEGANG VOOR ONBEVOEGDEN
ART. 461 WETB. VAN STRAFRECHT

MELDEN BIJ UITVOERDER

BETREDEN TERREIN OP EIGEN RISICO

1270500703

VERBODEN TOEGANG VOOR ONBEVOEGDEN
Art. 461 Wetb. van Strafrecht

BOUWPLAATS BETREDEN OP EIGEN RISICO

MELDEN BIJ UITVOERDER

Gehoorbescherming verplicht

Oogbescherming verplicht

Veiligheidsschoenen verplicht

Verboden voor onbevoegden

Veiligheidshelm verplicht

Stofvrij werken verplicht

1270500704

GPI verplicht

1270500701 12705007031270500702 1270500704
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SIGNING
DIVERSEN  -  ARTICLES DIVERS  -  MISCELLANEOUS  -  DIVERSE

Bord ´Openingstijden´, incl. stift en 2 ophangzuignappen - Panneau ‘Heures d’ouverture’

Tweezijdig bord Open/ Gesloten, incl. 2 ophangzuignappen - Panneau recto-verso Ouvert/Ferme

Nº    
2541120001 1 170 x 125 mm 5

25411200011 1 170 x 125 mm 5

Nº    
2541120002 1 70 x 150 mm 5

25411200012 1 70 x 150 mm 5

Nº    
4908011000 1   Parkeerschijf - Disque de stationnement - Parking disc - Parkscheibe

Electrostatisch - Électrostatique - Electrostatic - Elektrostatisch
11 x 15 cm 5

70900014 1   Parkeerverbod set - Défense de stationner - No parking set - Parkverbot P 208 6,5 x 15 cm 5

70900015 1   Set KM aanduiding - Set Indication de KM Ø 200 mm 5

1280331201 Verboden toegang art. 461. Wetb. v. Strafr. 330 x 120 mm 3

70900014

12
24

1123

1022
921

820 719 618

517

4 16
3 15

2
141

13

UUR VAN AANKOMST
HEURE D’ARRIVEE

ANKUNFTSZEIT

4908011000 70900015 1280331201

KM

2541120001

2541120002

2541120011

2541120012

07-2020         62www.pickup-international.com



SIGNING
DIVERSEN  -  ARTICLES DIVERS  -  MISCELLANEOUS  -  DIVERSE

Nº    
1270660847 1 660 x 450 mm 3

Nº    
P173-10 1 100 x 150 mm 5

1270660847

P173-10

Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif
Kleurecht - Grand teint 

Weerbestendig - Résistant aux intempéries 

Pictogram - Pictogramme 
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SIGNING

Zelfklevend Vinyl - Vinyle adhésif - Self adhesive - Selbstklebende Folie

DIVERSEN  -  ARTICLES DIVERS  -  MISCELLANEOUS  -  DIVERSE

afbeeldingen: snacks, drank en andere etenswaren  -  images: snacks, boissons, etc. -  Bilder: Snacks, Getränke, usw.

Nº    
140010## 1 150 x 300 mm 10

14001021

14001022 14001009 14001025 14001026

14001001

1400100614001004

14001015

14001024

1400100214001020

14001018

14001003

14001005
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Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Selbstklebend - Self-adhesive

SAFE

Nº    
1272040421 2 35 mm 5
1272040422 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272040423 2 65 mm 5

REFLECTERENDE VORM - GEEL _ FORMES RÉFLÉCHISSANTES - JAUNE

Nº    
1272059921 2 35 mm 5
1272059922 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272059923 2 70 x10 mm 5
1272059924 2 65 mm 5

FOTOLUMINISCERENDE VORM _ FORMES PHOTOLUMINESCENTES

1272040421

1272059921 1272059922 1272059923 1272059924

1272040422 1272040423

Transparant/grijs - transparant/blauw - glas/ets_ Transparent/gris - transparent/blanc - verre/gravure
Nº    

1272069521 2 35 mm 5
1272069522 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272069523 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272069524 2 35 mm 5
1272069525 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272069526 2 70 x 10 mm 5
1272069527 2 65 mm 5

GLASMARKERINGSVORM _ FORMES DE MARQUEUR DE VERRE

1272069521 1272069522 1272069523 1272069524 1272069525 1272069526 1272069527
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Zelfklevend - Auto-adhésif - Selbstklebend - Self-adhesive

SAFE

Nº    
1272080021 2 35 mm 5
1272090021 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272100021 2 65 mm 5
1272110021 2 70 x 10 mm 5
1272080221 2 35 mm 5
1272090221 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272100221 2 65 mm 5
1272080121 2 35 mm 5
1272090121 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272100121 2 65 mm 5
1272110121 2 70 x 10 mm 5

1272080421 2 35 mm 5
1272090421 2 45 x 45 mm 5
1272100421 2 65 mm 5

MARKERINGSVORM _ FORMES DE MARQUEUR

1272080021

1272080221

1272090021

1272090221

1272100021

1272100221

1272110021

1272080121 1272090121 1272100121 1272110121

1272080421 1272090421 1272100421
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---

---
OSLO 90 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

Nº  
212520901# 1 90 mm 3 

378

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE - TAILLE RÉELLE
ACTUAL SIZE - TATSÄCHLICHE GRÖSSE

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

Nº  
211520901# 1 90 mm 3 

OSLO 90 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID
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---

---

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE - TAILLE RÉELLE
ACTUAL SIZE - TATSÄCHLICHE GRÖSSE

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

RIO 60 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

Nº  
212420601#  (0-9) 1 60 mm 3 

212430601#  (a, b, c) 1 60 mm 3 

RIO 60 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID

Nº  
211420601#  (0-9) 1 60 mm 3 

211430601#  (a, b, c) 1 60 mm 3 

07-2020         68www.pickup-international.com



---

---

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE - TAILLE RÉELLE
ACTUAL SIZE - TATSÄCHLICHE GRÖSSE

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

RIO 100 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

Nº  
212421001#  (0-9) 1 100 mm 3 

212431001#  (a, b, c) 1 100 mm 3 

RIO 100 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID

Nº  
211421001#  (0-9) 1 100 mm 3 

211431001#  (a, b, c) 1 100 mm 3 
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3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

Nº  
212420600#  (0-9) 1 60 mm 3 

212430600#  (a, b, c) 1 60 mm 3 

Nº  
212421000#  (0-9) 1 100 mm 3 

212431000#  (a, b, c) 1 100 mm 3 

Nº  
211420600#  (0-9) 1 60 mm 3 

211420600#  (a, b, c) 1 60 mm 3 

MILAN 60 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

MILAN 100 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

MILAN 60 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID
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---
STOCKHOLM 90 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

Nº  
21262090# 1 90 mm 3 

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE - TAILLE RÉELLE
ACTUAL SIZE - TATSÄCHLICHE GRÖSSE

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

Nº  
21162090# 1 90 mm 3 

STOCKHOLM 90 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID

PRR
ABC D E F G H I J K L M N
O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

H

07-2020         71www.pickup-international.com



---

---
LIMA 60 _ GRIJS - GRIS - GRAU - GRAY - GRÅ

Nº  
21272060# 1 60 mm 3 

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE - TAILLE RÉELLE
ACTUAL SIZE - TATSÄCHLICHE GRÖSSE

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

Nº  
21172060# 1 60 mm 3 

LIMA 60 _ WIT - BLANC - WEISS - WHITE - HVID

MSS
ABCDEFGH IJ KLM N
OPQRSTUVWXYZ

R
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3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

211100001

212100001 212100003

211100003

212100004

211100004211100002

212100002

211000001212000001 211000002212000002

Nº  
21210000# 1 90 mm 3 

21110000# 1 90 mm 3 

Nº  
21200000# 1 100 mm 3 

21100000# 1 100 mm 3 

PICTO

PICTO FRAME
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Paneel - Plaque de porte - Türschild - Door sign - Skilteplade

Nº  
211300200 1 20 x 30 cm 3 

212300200 1 20 x 30 cm 3 

210300200 1 20 x 30 cm 3 

211200200 1 20 x 20 cm 3 

212200200 1 20 x 20 cm 3 

210200200 1 20 x 20 cm 3 

211225150 1 22,5 x 15 cm 3 

212225150 1 22,5 x 15 cm 3 

210225150 1 22,5 x 15 cm 3 

211150150 1 15 x 15 cm 3 

212150150 1 15 x 15 cm 3 

210150150 1 15 x 15 cm 3 

211100150 1 10 x 15 cm 3 

212100150 1 10 x 15 cm 3 

210100150 1 10 x 15 cm 3 

211100100 1 10 x 10 cm 3 

212100100 1 10 x 10 cm 3 

210100100 1 10 x 10 cm 3 
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AFSTANDHOUDERS - DOUILLES D’ÉCARTEMENT - WANDABSTANDSHALTER - SPACERS - AFSTANDSSTYKKER

Nº  
200000098 4 12 mm 3 

200000099 4 15 mm 3

1

2

3

afstandhouders - Douilles d’écartementWandabstandshalter - spacers

12
mm

small (12mm)

1

2

3

afstandhouders - Douilles d’écartementWandabstandshalter - spacers

15
mm

medium (15mm)

(small)  200000098

(medium)  200000099
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DISPLAY - 1
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DISPLAY - 2 STAND ALONE DISPLAY
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PANNEAU PRÉSENTATION PLAQUE DE PORTE
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---

ROUTE PICTO

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

0201 03 04 05 06 07

08 09 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 2019 21

Nº  
42120901## 1 90 x 90 mm 3 

42190901## 1 90 x 90 mm 3 

42210901## 1 90 x 90 mm 3 
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Nº  
# - - mm - 

---3 mm Brushed Alu Sandwich

Nº  
39010145## 1 145 mm 3 

10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 3A 3B

HUISDEURNUMMERS - NUMÉRO DE PORTE - HOUSE DOOR NUMBER - HAUSTÜRNUMMER
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GLOWGLOW
IN THE DARK!

Nº  
# - - mm - 

---

--- Glow in the dark - Zelfk levend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend

012345
6789ab6789ab6=9

10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 1A 1B

GLOW IN THE DARK HUISDEURNUMMERS - NUMÉRO DE PORTE - HOUSE DOOR NUMBER - HAUSTÜRNUMMER

Nº  
39099075## 1 75 mm 3

39099100## 1 100 mm 3
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Zelfk levend - Auto-adhésif - Self-adhesive - Selbstklebend - Selvklæbend

GROTE PICTO’S/TEXT WIT

0302

01

04

05

0806

07

09

121011

Nº   €
21100001## 1 -- mm 3 ?

05

0806

07

0913

121011

0202

05

0806

07

09

1211 10

0303

04

PICTO/TEXT

3 mm zelfk levend acrylaat  -  3 mm acrylique adhésif 
3 mm self-adhesive acrylic  -  3 mm Selbstklebendes Acrylat  -  3 mm Selvklæbende acryl

Nº  
21100001## 1 144 mm -> 235 mm 3 

21200001## 1 144 mm -> 235 mm 3 

13

04

0101
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Z E L F K L E V E N D  •  G E M A K K E L I J K  •  S N E L  •  D U U R Z A A M

LETTERS & CIJFERS

P E R S O N A L I S E E R U W VA A R T U I G

PICKUP

WERKELIJKE GROOTTE

Nº  
31402150# 1 150 mm 10

31412150# 1 150 mm 10

REGISTRATIETEKENS VOOR SNELLE MOTORBOTEN
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LETTERS & CIJFERS

P E R S O N A L I S E E R U W VA A R T U I G

PICKUP

Nº  
12713300## 1 330 x 200 mm 3

NAUTIC BORDEN _ 3 MM ALU SANDWICH WIT

  1271330003

  1271330015

  1271330014

  1271330013

  1271330012

  1271330001

  1271330009

  1271330008

  1271330007

  1271330006
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LEVERING & BETALING  -  LIVRAISON & PAIEMENT  -  DELIVERY & PAYMENT  -  LIEFERUNG & ZAHLUNG

NL
Al onze leveringen zijn conform de leveringsvoorwaarden voor de Grafische Industrie. 
Enkele belangrijke onderdelen zijn hier opgenomen. Een compleet exemplaar van onze 
leveringsvoorwaarden zenden wij op verzoek kosteloos toe.

1. Artikel 1: Algemeen
 1.  Deze leveringsvoorwaarden zijn van toepassing op de totstandkoming, de inhoud 

en de nakoming van alle tussen de opdrachtgever en de leverancier gesloten 
overeenkomsten.

 2.  Algemene (inkoop-)voorwaarden van de opdrachtgever zijn slechts van toepassing 
indien uitdrukkelijk en schriftelijk is overeengekomen dat deze met uitsluiting van 
deze leveringsvoorwaarden op de overeenkomst tussen partijen van toepassing 
zijn.

2. Artikel 2: Prijs
 1.  Alle opgegeven prijzen zijn exclusief omzetbelasting (BTW) en andere  

door de overheid opgelegde heffingen.

3. Artikel 3: Betalingstermijn
 1.  Tenzij anders overeengekomen, dient de opdrachtgever de prijs en de overige 

krachtens de overeenkomst verschuldigde bedragen te betalen binnen 30 dagen na 
factuurdatum, zonder zich op enige korting, verrekening of opschorting te kunnen 
beroepen.

 2.  Indien de opdrachtgever niet tijdig betaalt als in lid 1 van dit artikel  
bedoeld, is deze wegens de vertraging in de voldoening van het door hem verschul-
digde bedrag vanaf de factuurdatum over dit bedrag de wettelijke rente verschul-
digd. De leverancier is bevoegd een twaalfde deel van deze rente in rekening te 
brengen over elke maand of gedeelte  
van een maand waarin de opdrachtgever zijn verplichtingen tot betaling niet volle-
dig is nagekomen.

 3.  Bij niet tijdige betaling als in lid 1 van dit artikel bedoeld, is de opdrachtgever 
naast het verschuldigde bedrag en de daarop verschenen rente, gehouden tot een 
volledige vergoeding van zowel buitengerechtelijke als gerechtelijke incassokosten, 
daaronder begrepen de kosten voor advocaten, deurwaarders en incassobureaus. 
De buitengerechtelijke kosten worden gesteld op ten minste 15% van de hoofdsom 
met rente zulks met een minimum van € 150,-.

 
4. Artikel 4: Wijze van levering; eigendomsvoorbehoud
 1.  Tenzij anders is overeengekomen, geschiedt de aflevering ter plaatse waar de 

leverancier zijn bedrijf uitoefent.
 2.  Iedere levering van zaken door de leverancier aan de opdrachtgever geschiedt 

onder voorbehoud van de eigendom daarvan totdat de opdrachtgever al hetgeen 
heeft voldaan waartoe hij uit hoofde van de overeenkomst is gehouden, met inbe-
grip van rente en kosten.

5. Artikel 5: Overmacht
 1.  Tekortkomingen van de leverancier in de nakoming van de overeenkomst kunnen 

niet aan hem worden toegerekend, indien zij niet te wijten zijn aan zijn schuld, noch 
krachtens de wet, de overeenkomst of in het verkeer geldende opvattingen voor 
zijn rekening komen.

6. Artikel 6: Aansprakelijkheid
 1.  De aansprakelijkheid van de leverancier uit hoofde van de overeenkomst met 

de opdrachtgever is beperkt tot een zodanig bedrag als naar de maatstaven van 
redelijkheid en billijkheid in verhouding staat tot de overeengekomen prijs.

 2.  De leverancier is niet aansprakelijk voor schade van welke aard dan ook die 
ontstaat doordat of nadat opdrachtgever de vervaardigde zaken na aflevering in 
gebruik heeft genomen, heeft bewerkt of verwerkt, aan derden heeft geleverd, 
respectievelijk in gebruik heeft doen nemen, heeft doen bewerken of verwerken of 
aan derden heeft doen leveren.

 3.  De leverancier is voorts niet aansprakelijk voor schade in de vorm van omzetderving 
of verminderde goodwill in het bedrijf of het beroep van de opdrachtgever.

 4.  De leverancier is eveneens niet aansprakelijk voor schade aan door hem van de 
opdrachtgever ontvangen en door de leverancier te bedrukken of te verwerken 
materiaal of producten, indien de opdrachtgever de leverancier niet uiterlijk bij het 
aangaan van overeenkomst opgave heeft gedaan van de eigenschappen en de aard 
van deze materialen of producten en deugdelijke informatie heeft verstrekt over de 
toegepaste voorbewerkingen en de toegepaste oppervlaktebewerkingen.

 5.  Indien de leverancier terzake van enige schade, waarvoor hij krachtens de over-
eenkomst met de opdrachtgever c.q. deze leveringsvoorwaarden niet aansprakelijk 
is, door een derde aansprakelijk wordt gesteld, zal de opdrachtgever hem terzake 
volledig vrijwaren en de leverancier alles vergoeden wat hij aan deze derde dient te 
voldoen.

FR
Toutes nos livraisons sont conforme aux conditions de livraisons établies par l’Industrie 
graphique. Sur demande, nous pouvons vous fournier gratuitement l’ensemble de ces 
conditions.

1. Article 1: Généralités
 1.  Ces conditions de livraison sont applicables à la réalisation, au contenu et à l’exécu-

tion de tous les contrats conclus entre le client et le fournisseur.
 2.  Les conditions générales (d’achat) du client ne sont applicables qu’après convention 

écrite explicite indiquant qu’elles s’appliquent au contrat entre les parties à l’exclu-
sion des présentes conditions de livraison.

2. Article 2: Prix
 1.  Tous les prix indiqués s’entendent taxe sur le chiffre d’affaires (TVA) et autres rede-

vances imposées par les pouvoirs publics non comprises.

3. Article 3: Délai de payement
 1.  Sauf stipulation contraire, le client est tenu de payer le prix et les autres montants 

dus en vertu du contrat dans les 30 jours de la date de la facture sans pouvoir 
invoquer de réduction, compensation ou suspension. Cependant, le payement doit 
s’effectuer au comptant à la livraison, si le client est une personne physique n’agis-
sant pas dans l’exercice d’une profession ou d’un commerce. A défaut de payement  
dans le délai prévu, le client est en défaut sans que la mise en demeure par le 
fournisseur soit exigée.

 2.  Au cas où le client serait en défaut de payer dans le délai prévu à l’alinéa 1 de cet 
article, celui-ci devrait payer, à cause du retard de payement de la créance, les 
intérêts commerciaux légaux ou, si  
applicable, les intérêts légaux sur ce montant à partir de la date de la facture. Le 
fournisseur est autorisé à mettre en compte un douzième de ces intérêts pour 
chaque mois ou partie d’un mois où le client n’a pas entièrement rempli son obliga-
tion de payer.

 3.  En cas de défaut de payement dans le délai prévu à l’alinéa 1, le client est tenu de 
payer, outre le montant dû et les intérêts échus, une récompense totale des frais 
d’encaissement aussi bien extrajudiciaires que judiciaires, y inclus les frais d’ avo-
cats, d’huissiers et de bureaux d’encaissement. Les frais extrajudiciaires sont fixés 
au moins à 15% du montant principal plus intérêts avec un minimum de € 150,00. 

 
4. Article 4: Livraison; réserve de propriété
 1.  Sauf stipulation contraire, la délivrance aura lieu chez l’établissement du fournis-

seur.
 2.  Toute livraison de marchandises par le fournisseur a lieu sous réserve de propriété 

jusqu’ à ce que le client ait payé tout ce qu’il doit en raison d’un contrat quelconque, 
y inclus intérêts et frais.

5. Article 5: Force majeure
 1.  Les défauts du fournisseur dans l’exécution du contrat ne lui sont pas imputables 

s’ils ne sont pas attribuables à une faute à lui et ne lui sont pas non plus imputables 
si en vertu de la loi, du contrat ou des conceptions d’usage dans le commerce il n’en 
est pas responsable.  

6. Article 6: Responsabilité
 1.  La responsabilité du fournisseur à titre du contrat avec le client se limite à une 

somme proportionnelle au prix convenu selon les critères de raisonnabilité et 
d’équité.  

 2.  Le fournisseur n’est pas responsable de dommages de n’importe quelle nature 
qui se produisent par le fait ou après que le client  a utilisé pour la première fois, 
travaillé, traité, livré, à des tiers, respectivement a fait utiliser pour la première fois, 
fait travailler ou traiter ou fait livrer à des tiers les choses fabriquées. 

 3.  En outre le fournisseur n’est pas responsable de dommages sous forme de perte de 
bénéfices ou de goodwill de l’entreprise ou de la profession du client.

 4.  Le fournisseur n’est pas non plus responsable de dommages causés aux matériaux 
ou aux produits reçus du client qu’il doit imprimer, traiter ou travailler, si, au plus 
tard à la conclusion du contrat, le client n’a pas communiqué au fournisseur les 
qualités et la nature de ces matériaux ou produits et ne l’a pas dûment renseigné sur 
les préparations et les traitements de surface appliqués. 

 5.  Si le fournisseur est rendu responsable par un tiers d’un dommage quelconque dont 
il n’est pas responsable en vertu du contrat avec le client, le client l’en préservera 
entièrement et remboursera tout ce que le fournisseur devrait payer à ce tiers. 
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DE
Wir senden Ihnen, wenn erwünscht, kostenlos eine komplette Übersicht unserer  
Lieferbedingungen zu.

1. Artikel 1: Allgemeines
 1.  Diese Lieferbedingungen sind anwendbar auf den Abschluss,  den Inhalt und die 

Erfüllung aller zwischen dem Auftraggeber und dem Lieferanten geschlossenen 
Verträge.

 2.  Allgemeine (Einkaufs-) Bedingungen des Auftraggebers sind nur anwendbar, wenn 
ausdrücklich und schriftlich vereinbart wurde, dass sie, unter Ausschluss dieser 
Lieferbedingungen, auf den Vertrag zwischen den Parteien anwendbar sein werden. 

2. Artikel 2: Preis
 1.  Alle angegebenen Preise gelten ausschließlich Umsatzsteuer (MwSt.) und anderer 

von den Behörden auferlegter Abgaben.

3. Artikel 3: Zahlungsfrist
 1.  Wofern nichts anderes vereinbart wurde, soll der Auftraggeber den Preis und die 

sonstigen Kraft des Vertrags zu zahlenden Beträge innerhalb von 30 Tagen nach 
Fakturdatum zahlen, ohne dass er sich auf irgendwelche Ermäßigung, Verrechnung 
oder Verschiebung berufen kann. 

 2.  Wenn der Auftraggeber nicht rechtzeitig bezahlt im Sinne von Abs. 1 dieses Artikels, 
schuldet er wegen Verzögerung der Entrichtung des von ihm zu zahlenden Betrages 
vom Fakturdatum an über diesen Betrag die gesetzlichen Handelszinsen oder – 
sofort zutreffend – die gesetzlichen Verzugszinsen.  Der Lieferant ist berechtigt 
ein Zwölftel dieser Zinsen in Rechnung zu stellen über jeden Monat oder Teil eines 
Monats, in dem der Auftraggeber seine Zahlungsverpflichtung nicht vollständig 
erfüllt hat.

 3.  Im Falle der nicht rechtzeitigen Zahlung im Sinne von Abs. 1 dieses Artikels, ist 
der Auftraggeber, außer dem schuldigen Betrag und den diesbezüglichen fälligen 
Zinsen, verpflichtet zur vollständigen Vergütung der außergerichtlichen und 
gerichtlichen Inkassospesen, die Kosten für Rechtsanwälte, Gerichtsvollzieher und 
Inkassobüros mit einbegriffen. Die außergerichtlichen Kosten werden angesetzt auf 
mindestens 15% des  
Kapitals zuzüglich Zinsen und zwar mit einem Mindestbetrag von € 150,-. 

4. Artikel 4: Lieferweise; Eigentumsvorbehalt
 1.  Wofern nichts anderes vereinbart wurde, erfolgt die Ablieferung dort, wo der Liefe-

rant seinen Betrieb ausübt. 
 2.  Jede Lieferung von Sachen seitens des Lieferanten an den Auftraggeber erfolgt 

unter Vorbehalt des Eigentums, bis der Auftraggeber alles entrichtet hat, wozu er 
kraft jeglichen Vertrags verpflichtet ist, einschließlich Zinsen und Kosten.

5. Artikel 5: Höhere Gewalt
 1.  Unzulänglichkeiten des Lieferanten in der Erfüllung des Vertrags können ihm nicht 

angerechnet werden, wenn sie weder zurückzuführen sind auf seine Schuld noch 
kraft des Gesetzes, des Vertrags oder der im Verkehr geltenden Auffassungen zu 
seinen Lasten gehen. 

6. Artikel 6: Haftpflicht
 1.  Die Haftpflicht des Lieferanten kraft des Vertrags mit dem Auftraggeber beschränkt 

sich auf einen Betrag, der nach Maßstäben von Recht und Billigkeit in einem ange-
messenen Verhältnis zum vereinbarten Preis steht.

 2.  Der Lieferant haftet nicht für irgendwelche Schäden, die dadurch entstehen, dass 
der Auftraggeber die hergestellten Sachen nach der Lieferung in Gebrauch genom-
men, be- oder verarbeitet oder an Dritte geliefert hat, beziehungsweise von Dritten 
hat in Gebrauch nehmen, be- oder verarbeiten oder an Dritte liefern lassen oder für 
Schäden, die danach entstehen.

 3.  Weiterhin haftet der Lieferant nicht für Schäden in Form von Gewinnausfall oder 
eines geringeren Goodwills im Betrieb oder Beruf des Auftraggebers.

 4.  Der Lieferant übernimmt auch keine Haftung für Schäden an Materialien oder 
Produkten, die er vom Auftraggeber empfangen hat und die er bedrucken, be- oder 
verarbeiten soll, falls der Auftraggeber dem Lieferanten nicht spätestens beim 
Abschluss des Vertrags in Kenntnis gesetzt hat von den Eigenschaften und der Art 
dieser Materialien oder Produkte und zuverlässige Auskünfte erteilt hat über die 
angewandten Vorbehandlungen und die angewandten Oberflächenbehandlungen.

 5.  Wenn der Lieferant in Bezug auf irgendwelche Schäden, für die er kraft des Vertrags 
mit dem Auftraggeber, beziehungsweise kraft dieser Lieferbedingungen nicht haft-
bar ist, von einem Dritten haftbar gemacht wird, wird der Auftraggeber ihn in dieser 
Hinsicht völlig schützen und dem Lieferanten alles zurückerstatten, was letzterer 
diesem Dritten zu zahlen hat.

EN
All our deliveries are in conformity with the delivery terms and conditions for the Printing 
Industry. Some very important parts are selected here. A complete specimen of our Delivery 
terms and conditions can be sent on request free of charge.

1. Article 1: General
 1.  These delivery terms and conditions shall be applicable to the formation  

and the contents of and the compliance with all contracts entered into between the 
principal and the supplier.

 2.  General (buying) terms and conditions of the principal shall solely be applicable if 
it has been expressly agreed in writing that such terms and conditions shall be appli-
cable to the contract between the parties to the exclusion of the present delivery 
terms and conditions. 

2. Article 2: Price
 1.  All prices stated shall be exclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) and any other levies 

imposed by the government.

3. Article 3: Payment term
 1.  Unless otherwise agreed, the principal shall pay the price and the remaining 

amounts due pursuant to the contract within 30 days from the invoice date, without 
being able to invoke any discount, compensation or suspension.  

 2.  If the principal fails to pay in time as referred to in paragraph 1 of this article, he 
shall, owing to late payment of the amount due by him, owe the statutory interest 
on this amount from the invoice date. The supplier shall be entitled to charge one-
twelfth part of this interest in respect of each month or part of a month, in which the 
principal has failed to comply with his payment obligations in full. 

 3.  In the event of late payment as referred to in paragraph 1 of this article,  
the principal shall, in addition to the amount due and the interest due in respect 
thereof, be obliged to pay in full both extrajudicial and  
legal costs of collection, including the costs of lawyers, process-servers and collect-
ing agencies. The extrajudicial costs are fixed at at least 15% of the principal sum 
together with interest, with a minimum of € 150,00.

 
4. Article 4: Delivery method; reservation of ownership
 1.  Unless otherwise agreed, delivery shall take place at the place where the supplier 

carries on his business. 
 2.  Each and every delivery of goods by the supplier to the principal shall take place 

while reserving the ownership of these goods until such time as the principal has 
paid all that he is obliged to pay pursuant to the contract, including interest and 
costs. 

5. Article 5: Force majeure
 1.  Failure in the performance of the contract on the part of the supplier cannot be 

imputed to the supplier if the latter cannot be blamed for such a failure or if such 
a failure is not for his account under the law, the contract or according to common 
opinion. 

6. Article 6: Liability
 1.  The supplier’s liability on account of the contract with the principal shall be limited 

to the amount that is in relation to the price agreed according to criteria of reason-
ableness and equity. 

 2.  The supplier shall not be liable for damage/loss of whatsoever nature arising from 
or subsequent upon the principal having taken into use, processed, worked or deliv-
ered to the third parties the things produced or having caused same to be taken into 
use, processed, worked or delivered to the third parties after the delivery thereof.  

 3.  The supplier shall, furthermore, not be liable for damage in form of loss of turnover 
or loss of goodwill in the business or profession of the principal. 

 4.  Neither shall the supplier be liable for damage to materials or products received 
from the principal which are to be printed, processed or treated by the supplier, if 
the principal has failed to give the supplier information as to the characteristics and 
nature of the materials and products supplied by him at the latest at the time of con-
cluding the contract, and has failed to give sound information on the pre-treatment 
and surface treatments applied.  

 5.  If the supplier is held liable by a third party for any damage which he is not liable 
under the contract with the principal of the present terms and conditions of delivery, 
the principal shall hold him fully harmless and reimburse the supplier in full for all 
that the latter has to pay to such third party. 

07-2020         86www.pickup-international.com




